Eclipse Magnetics Ltd  -  A Spear & Jackson Group Company
Atlas Way, Atlas North, Sheffield, S4-7QQ, England
e-mail enquiries@eclipse-magnetics.co.uk - Web Site www.magneticseparation.co.uk      Copyright Eclipse Magnetics 2008
Permanent Magnetic
Overband
Ceramic Magnetic Material
Product Data:-

*Mild Steel test piece 5mm Ø x 25mm long
 Materials:-
Frame:     Powder Coated Mild Steel
Rollers:     Mild Steel
Electrical Spec:    415/380 Volts industrial three phase IP65 rated motor gearbox
Belting:     Vulcanised rubber with ultrasonically welded cleats
Lifting Points:    Galvanised forged steel eyes
Options: -
Safety electrical interface
Hydraulic drive motor
Armoured belting
Tapered rollers to enable angled operation
Sizes:-
Part No                   Length A            Width  B/C        Length D           Depth E            M otor Kw       Weight Kgs
100 Series
OM100/300       718   350            300      125    0.18        160
OM100/450       868    350            450      125   0.18        205
OM100/550       968    350            550      125  0.18        240
OM100/650       1068   350            650      125  0.18        270
200 Series
OM200/550       1069             600            550       345  1.00        680
OM200/650       1169             600             650       345  1.00        770
OM200/850       1419              600                    850       345  1.00        820
OM200/1050       1619              600            1050       345                 1.50        970
OM200/1250       1819              600            1250       345  2.20        1120
300 Series
OM300/800        1474            800            800       460  1.50        1700
OM300/1050        1724          800              1050       460       2.20        2150
OM300/1250        1924        800            1250       460  2.20        2500
OM300/1500        2174   800            1500       460  2.20        2850
OM300/1750        2424   800            1750       460  2.20        3200
All dimensions in mm